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List of resource persons 

 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof Dhruv Raina 

 

 

"Sites for the Globalization of 

Knowledge: Universities and 

Institutes of Higher Education" 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dhruv@mail.jnu.ac.in 

d_raina@yahoo.com 

Prof Vivek Kumar 

 

 

“Understanding the 

complexities of the process of 

globalization” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

School of Social Sciences 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vivekambedkar@gmail.com 

Prof. Shravan Acharya 

 

 

“Globalisation and Urban 

Planning” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skacharya@mail.jnu.ac.in 

shrawan.acharya@gmail.com 

Dr. Sheetal Sharma 

 

 

“Refugee  Crisis in Europe: 

Issues and Concerns” 

Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com 

Dr. Suresh Babu 

 

 

“Understanding Global South” Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies, 

School of Social Sciences, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saraswati_raju@hotmail.com 

Prof. Marie Helen Zerah “Globalisation and Urban Email: marie-helene.zerah@ird.fr 

mailto:parimalavrao@mail.jnu.ac.in


 governance”  

Dr. Naresh Kumar 

 

 

“New Institutionalism and 

Globalisation: Reflections on 

Private Schooling” 

National University of Educational Planning 

and  

Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT Campus 

New Delhi-110016 

Email: nareshlibran@gmail.com 

Dr. L. N Venkataraman 

 

 

“Governance Regimes” 

& 

“Privatization of Public Welfare 

in India” 

 

TERI School of Advanced Studies 

The Registrar 

Plot No. 10 Institutional Area 

Vasant Kunj 

New Delhi - 110 070 

Email: venkataraman.ln@terisas.ac.in 

Prof. Manisha Priyam 

 

 

“Globalization and Education 

Policy Changes” 

& 

“Quality & Higher Education: 

Global Lesson” 

National University of Educational 

Planning & Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg 

New Delhi-110016 

Email: priyam.manisha@gmail.com 

Dr. Nidhi Sabharwal 

 

 

“Equity in Education: A global 

sustainable development goal” 

National University of Educational  

Planning & Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg 

New Delhi-110016  

Email: nidhiss.01@gmail.com  

Prof. Harjit Singh 

 

 

“Geopolitical aspects of 

Ladakh” 

Email: harjit_maryul@yahoo.co.in   

 

Prof. Saumen Chattopadhyay 

 

 

“World Ranking of 

Universities” 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saumen@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Sreemati Chakraborti 

 

 

“Cultural Revolution in China” Department of East Asian Studies 

University of Delhi 

Email: sreemati@gmail.com 

Prof. Srinivas Rao 

 

 

“Multiculturism and 

Education” 

Zakir Hussain Centre for Educational Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Srinivas.zhces@gmail.com 

Prof. Venkatachala Hegde 

 

 

“Global Regime on Intellectual 

Property Rights” 

Email: vghegde@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Ambrish Dhaka 

 

 

“Afghanistan in Global 

Perspective” 

Centre for Inner Asian Studies, 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067  

Email: 

adhaka@mail.jnu.ac.in ,ambijat@gmail.com 

Dr. Gautam Kumar Jha “Indic Belt: Indonesian Music Centre for Chinese and South East Asian 

mailto:nareshlibran@gmail.com
mailto:venkataraman.ln@terisas.ac.in
mailto:priyam.manisha@gmail.com
mailto:nidhiss.01@gmail.com
mailto:harjit_maryul@yahoo.co.in
mailto:sreemati@gmail.com
mailto:Srinivas.zhces@gmail.com
mailto:vghegde@gmail.com
mailto:adhaka@mail.jnu.ac.in


 

 

and Art” Studies, 

School of Language Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: gautamkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Santosh Singh 

 

“Return to the roots: Revisiting 

some key premises of 

globalization” 

Ambedkar University 

Lothian Road, Kashmere Gate,  

Delhi 110006 

Email: santosh@aud.ac.in  

Prof. K. Ramachandran 

 

 

“Globalization & Education” 

 

Email: kramachandran01@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Saket Bihari 

 

 

“Environmental Concerns and 

Indian Response” 

Email: saketian@rediffmail.com 

 

Dr. Preeti Das 

 

 

“Status of Jews in Russian 

Society” 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ketyusha@gmail.com 

Prof. Patricia Buch 

 

“Technocentrism in the Indian 

Ed Tech Movement: Formation, 

Reproduction, and Resistance” 

Email: pburch@usc.edu 

Prof Pius Malekandathil 

 

 

“Maritime History and Global 

Studies” 

Centre for Historical Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: malekandathil@mail.jnu.ac.in 

pius.malekandathil@gmail.com 

Prof. Shibendu Shankar Ray “Space Technology and 

Agriculture: National and 

Global Scenario” 

The Indian Agricultural Research Institute 

Pusa, New Delhi - 110012 

Email: shibendu.ray@gmail.com 

Dr. Pradeep Chaudhury 

 

 

“Neoliberalism and Higher 

Education from a Global 

Perspective 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pradeepchoudhury@jnu.ac.in 

pradeep.hcu@gmail.com 

Prof. Sanghamitra Acharya 

 

 

“Conceptualising Social 

Exclusion and Discriminationin 

Global Studies: Challenges and 

Way Forward” 

Centre of Social Medicine and 

Community Health,  
School of Social Sciences, 
Jawaharlal Nehru University, New 

Delhi 110067 
Email: sanghamitra@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

sanghmitra.acharya@gmail.com 

Prof. Dipendra Nath Das “API” Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

mailto:santosh@aud.ac.in
mailto:kramachandran01@gmail.com
http://www.iipa.org.in/saketian@rediffmail.com
mailto:ketyusha@gmail.com
mailto:pburch@usc.edu
mailto:shibendu.ray@gmail.com
mailto:sanghamitra@mail.jnu.ac.in


Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in, 
dipendra02@gmail.com 

Prof. Anirban Chakraborty 

 

 

“Global Terrorism data bank 

and Patterns” 
School of Computational and Integrative 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anirban@mail.jnu.ac.in 
Prof. Saraswati Raju 

 

 

“Intersection of space, place 

and gender in a globalizing 

context” 

Centre for the Study of Regional  

Development 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sureshbabu@jnu.ac.in , 

gssbjnu@gmail.com 
Prof. Srikant kondapalli 

 

 

“China &                         

Globalization” 
Centre for East Asian Studies 

SIS 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Srikanth@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

srikondapalli@gmail.com 
Prof. P.R. Kumaraswami 

 

 

“Is it Jeruselam or          

Jeruselams ? 

Centre for West Asian Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Kumaraswamy@mail,jnu.ac.in, 
Kumaraswamy.pr@gmail.com 

Prof. Desbal K. Singharoy 

 

“Knowledge Society and 

Identity: Emerging Dynamics” 

IGNOU 

Email: debal_singharoy@yahoo.co.in, 

dksigharoy@ignou.ac.in 
 

Dr. Parimala V. Rao  Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies, 

SSS, JNU  

Email: parimalavrao@gmail.com 

Dr. Saumyajit Ray “Helping God Rule On Earth: 

The Valiyat-E-Faqih And The 

Islamic Revolution In Iran” 

Centre for Canadian, US and Latin American 

Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saumyajitray@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

ray.saumyajit@gmail.com 

Dr. Sheetal Sharma 

 

 

“Indian Diaspora in the UK” Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com 

Prof. Chintamani Mahapatra 

 

 

“Indian Foreign Policy : 

Dynamics in Contemporary 

World Order” 

Rector - 1 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

mailto:dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:dipendra02@gmail.com
mailto:Srikanth@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:Kumaraswamy@mail,jnu.ac.in
mailto:Kumaraswamy.pr@gmail.com
mailto:debal_singharoy@yahoo.co.in


Email: prof.chintamanimahapatra@gmail.com 

Prof. Ashwani Mohapatra 

 

“Idea of India: grant Narratives 

and its Critics” 

Centre for West Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akmohapatra@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

aswinijnu@gmail.com 

Prof. K. Warikoo ““Siberia and Indian: A 

Historical  culture Context” 

B -6/86, Safderjung Enclave, New Delhi 

Email: k.warikoo@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

kwarikoo@gmail.com 

Prof. G. V.C. Naidu 

 

 

“The Rise of East in the shifting 

Global order & Indian’s 

Engagement with East Asia” 

Centre  for Indo Pacific Studies 

SIS, JNU 

Email: gvcnaidu@mail.jnu.ac.in 

gvcnaidu@gmail.com 

Prof. Milap Punia 

 

 

“Reimagining Space in the 

Context of Globalization” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

milap.jnu@gmail.com 

Prof. Ajay Dubey 

 

 

“Indian Diaspora in Global 

Perspective 

Centre for African Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akdubey1@gmail.com 

Dr. Shashank Sinha 

 

 

'Academic Writing and 

Publishing in Times of 

Globalization' 

Dr. Shashank Shekhar Sinha 

Director 

Routledge India 

Email: Shashank.Sinha@tandfindia.com 

Prof. Sanjay Kumar Bhardwaj  Centre for South Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: drsbhardwaj@gmail.com 

Prof. K. Srinivas 

 

 

“Digital Initiatives of Govt. of 

India in Higher education: 

Redefining the Role of A 

Teacher” 

Prof. K. Srinivas 

National Institute of Educational Planning 

& Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT Campus 

New Delhi-110016 

Email: drksvasu@gmail.com 

Dr. Waiel Awwad 

 

“The Impact of “Immigration 

on European Economy” 

Email: dr.awwad@gmail.com 

 
 

mailto:drksvasu@gmail.com

